
FLORAL

Fall Winter 2020 Collection 

 Dry block

Ordinary beauty and simple profundity of little �lower.
SIMPLE&ELEGANT



UF2-0323

UF2-0323

UF2-0324

MUF2-0325

MUF2-0326

UF2-0327

MUF2-0328

UF2-0323

UF2-0324

MUF2-0325

MUF2-0326

UF2-0327

MUF2-0328

170x700mm 170x700mm
167-172mm
690-702mm

6.0mm 4.0mm
4.0-4.2mm
6.0-6.2mm

6.0

170

Front:

Product Code

Front Temple

ToleranceFront

Standard Sizes

Thickness

Temple

4.0

170

Temple:

UF2-0324

MUF2-0325

MUF2-0326

UF2-0327

MUF2-0328

Fall Winter 2020 Collection 

FLORAL
Dry block


